YH29R

FOR: YAMAHA

1:1 scale

e

458 Ignition and steering wheel lock
A
d Petrol cap
s
D 98 SUZUKI (CYCLES)

AN125
DR350
VS600
VS800

SAP REFERENCES

CYH29R 10
CYH29R 20
YH29R
C..... 32010-79897
C..... 1234
DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 19.200mm (0.756in)
Blade width (H): 7.500mm (0.295in)

CATEGORY

Vehicles

USE
CARS

COMPARATIVE

ALBA

ANIS

BOERKEY

CEA

CHARLES BIRCH
CURTIS

CURTIS
DOMINION LOCK
ERREBI

FUKI

FUKI

HD

ILCO

JMA

KRAGA

LOTUS

ORION

ROYAL CLOVER
RR

TAYLOR

REFERENCES

Y41

NH4
1327C
YMH20S
5954
SU-10
YM-59
YH48
YA23R
M310D
M388
YMH20S
X117
YAMA-19I
J355
YM57
YM37L
FM310
YMA46
X117
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